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Vacation, Abandonment, Relocation, or 

Encroachment into Public Utility Easement (PUE) 
 

I / We  

Hereby request permission to  vacate/abandon,   relocate, or  encroach into (check one) the Public Utility  
Easement (PUE) located at 

[address] 

Lot  of the   subdivision 

At the following location(s) [e.g., north property line, south and east property lines, etc.]: 

 

For the following purpose(s) [i.e., explain why the PUE needs to be altered]: 

 
 

NOTE: A site plan showing the location of the existing PUE(s) and the extent 
of the requested changes to the PUE(s) must be submitted with this form. 

In order to be valid all of the applicable utility companies must grant permission for the requested changes to 
the PUE(s), as shown on the attached site plan. Approvals may be given either on this form or on the utility 
company’s official letterhead. Submit all approvals to the Lindon City Community Development office with 
your completed permit.   
 

Lindon City Public Works - 801-796-7954 
946 W Center St, Lindon, UT 84042 
Contact:  Noah Gordon 
ngordon@lindon.gov 

Signature Date 

Printed Name Position 

Dominion Energy - 801-324-3437 
1140 W 200 S, Salt Lake City, UT 84104 
Contact:  Pauline Caraveo 
pauline.caraveo@dominionenergy.com         

Signature Date 

Printed Name Position 

Rocky Mtn. Power – 801-756-1233  
Contact:  Brad Kidd 
brad.kidd@rockymountainpower.net 

Signature Date 

Printed Name Position 

Comcast  - 435-224-2356 
1350 E Miller Ave, Salt Lake City, UT 84106 
Contact:  Jeff Houston 
jeff.houston@telecon.com 

Signature Date 

Printed Name Position 

Century Link  
nre.easement@lumen.com 

Signature Date 

Printed Name Position 

Utopia - 801-792-1353 
Contact: Brian Kelsey 
bkelsey@utopiafiber.com 
or Jeremiah Chadwick 
jchadwick@utopiafiber.com  

Signature Date 

Printed Name Position 

 


